Bewerb
Turnl0

DG Riege
1 111

111 Ergebnis
112  TurnlO

112 Ergebnis
113  TurnlO

113 Ergebnis
114  TurnlO

Bez
Turn-10 Basis 13 Burschen
Turn-10 Basis 15 Burschen

Turn-10 Basis 18 Burschen

Turn-10 Basis 11 Burschen

Turn-10 Basis 11 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 11 Madchen

Name
TSZ Dornbirn
TS Lustenau

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Hohenems

TS Lustenau

Nachname
Brunner
Isele
Keppeler
Ruzicka
Forer-Pernthaler
Siegers

Diem
Erler
Forer
Ratz
Zumtobel
Biringer
Holzer

Cimen
Dinser

Fiel

Glojek
Meusburger
Obergschwandtner
Pal

Pfeiffer
Pieber
Ugurlu
Zambanini

Wirder
Debernardi
Hammerle
Kremmel
Kuzu

Vorname
Jannis
Daniel
Uwe
Liam
Matthias
Maximilian

Noah
Miron
Konstantin
Julian
Emil
Johann
Max

Paul

Aliyah
Mirian
Pia

Jule

Pia
Anika
Rosa
Angelina
Hannah
Beren
Katharina

Elaine
Mina
Maja
Sophie
Sleda

Jahrg
2013
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008

2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Ergebnis
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DG Riege Bewerb
1 114  Turnl0

114 Ergebnis
115 TurnlO

115 Ergebnis
121  TurnlO

121 Ergebnis
122  Turnl0

122 Ergebnis
123  Turnl0

Bez
Turn-10 Basis 11 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 9 Burschen

Turn-10 Basis 13 Burschen

Turn-10 Basis 13 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 14 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 13 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 14 Madchen

Turn-10 Oberstufe 15 weibl.

Turn-10 Basis 12 Madchen

Name
TS Lustenau

TS Hohenems

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau

TS Hohenems
TSZ Dornbirn

TS Hohenems
TSZ Dornbirn

TS Lustenau

Nachname
Mairer
Schmidt
Ellensohn
Lampelmayer

Hercegovac
Rensi
Bertsch
Gstdhl
Hiller
Ebner
Gruber
Maald
Gunz
Isele
Peintner

Hofer
Kathrein
Sonnberger
Hagspiel
Kainz
Giovanelli
Taufer
Zadravec

Coldebella
Dinser
Palle
Verkleirer
Jager
Schnetzer

Gebesce
Baur
De Chiara

Vorname
Marie
Viola
Lina
Lilia

Erin
John
llja
Lorenz
Jakob
Jakob
Vincent
Raphae
Jakob
Florian
Felix

Selina
Leonie
Luisa
Leni
Julia
Luisa
Isabella
Stella

Sofia
Selina
Chiara
Cécilia
Leonie
Magdalena

Narin
Ella
Ida

Jahrg
2014
2014
2014
2014

2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

2013
2013
2013

Ergebnis
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Bewerb
Turnl0

DG Riege
1 123

123 Ergebnis
124  Turnl0

124 Ergebnis

131 Turner

131 Ergebnis
132  Turner

132 Ergebnis
133  Turner

Bez

Turn-10 Basis 12 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 12 Madchen

Turner - VVP 2018

Turner - VVP 2015

Turner - VVP 2016

Turner - VVP 2017

Turner - VVP 2016

Name
TS Lustenau
TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Hohenems

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau

TS Hohenems
TSZ Dornbirn

Nachname
Posch
Flatz
FuRenegger
Ganeva
Hagen
Jager

Kessler
Kopf
Lipburger
Marxgut
Radulovic
Reis
Tonweber
Lorenz
Sepsi

Rensi
Hockic
Kob
Pertinger
Ratz

Schneider
Vetter
Riedesser
Sparr
Giselbrecht
Yekdes
Jenny
Wustner

Fussenegger
Beeken
FaRler
Torres-Jager

Vorname
Linea
Lena
Luisa
Isabell
Luisa
Amalie

Gabriela Luisa
Ava

Mia

Mayla

Lena

Livia

Paula

Emilia

Chloe

Lio

Emil
Fabio
Lorenz
Leopold

Aurelius
Aaron
Benno
Luis
Felix
Elyas
Lukas
Eliah

Paul
Oskar
Tobias
Luis

Jahrg
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016

Ergebnis
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Bewerb
Turner

DG Riege
1 133

133 Ergebnis
141  Turnerinnen

141 Ergebnis
142  Turnerinnen

142 Ergebnis
143  Turnerinnen

143 Ergebnis
144  Turnerinnen

Bez

Turner - VVP 2017

Turnerinnen - Unter 7

Turnerinnen - Unter 7

Turnerinnen - Unter 9 GL1 2017

Turnerinnen - Unter 9 GL1 2018

Turnerinnen - Unter 9 GL1 2017

Name

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Hohenems

TS Lustenau

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau

TSZ Dornbirn

Nachname

Jena
Maletic
Reiner
Stadelmann

Benzer
Messner
Giselbrecht
Stanisljevic
Holzer
Hofferer
Hollenstein
Mair

Pertinger
Schwendinger
Stankovic

Roca Justiniano
Schmitt
Schreiber
Schwinger
WeilRenbach
Zwischenbrugger

Gunz

Kreutz

Pfeiffer

Demiral
Bargon-Schifferer
Stanisljevic
Stankovic

Hillek

Karaalp

Catal
Dur

Vorname

Lukas
Andrej
Valentin
Loui

Josefina
Amelie
Matilda
Valentia
Alva
Greta
Florentine
Marika

Franziska
Emma
Viktorie
Valentina
Valea
Laurentia
Leni
Hannah
Paula

Johanna
Leonie
Lina
Zeynep
Victoria
Victoria
Anastasija
Luisa
Sara

Dilara
Emily-Sophie

Jahrg
2017
2017
2017
2017

2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017
2017

Ergebnis
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DG Riege Bewerb Bez Name Nachname Vorname Jahrg Ergebnis

1 144  Turnerinnen Turnerinnen - Unter 9 GL1 2017  TSZ Dornbirn ~ Winder Lucie Marie 2017 1
Turnerinnen - Unter 9 GL1 2018 TS Hohenems Amann Lina 2018 1

Coldebella Lucia 2018 1

Geser Laura 2018 1

Wager Emma Jolie 2018 1

TSZ Dornbirn  Albrecht Hilda 2018 1

Amann-Peer Amelie 2018 1

Bartenstein Carla 2018 1

144 Ergebnis 10
145 Turnerinnen Turnerinnen - Unter 9 GL1 2018  TSZ Dornbirn Bittner Hanna 2018 1
Braun Lotta 2018 1

FaRler Martina 2018 1

Grabher Antonia. 2018 1

Lenz Greta 2019 1

Ordonselli Maddalena 2018 1

Prast Magdalena 2018 1

Rupp Leandra 2018 1

Wohlgenannt Emma 2018 1

Isabella 2018 1

145 Ergebnis 10
231  Turner Turner - Nachwuchs-Kir TS Lustenau Buschta Niklas 2012 1
Kremmel Leo 2012 1

TSZ Dornbirn Deeg Jona 2012 1

Grabherr Colin 2013 1

Hohls Moritz 2013 1

231 Ergebnis 5

1 Ergebnis 149
2 211  TurnlO Turn-10 Basis 7 Madchen TS Hohenems Klien Laura 2018 1
Breh-List Lisa 2018 1

Caglar Mira 2018 1

Franz-Schelling Lotta 2018 1

Seppi Emma 2018 1

TS Lustenau Debernardi Lorena 2018 1

Bosch Rosa 2018 1

Wilma 2020 1

Erten Ayza 2019 1
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DG Riege Bewerb
2 211  TurnlO
211 Ergebnis
212 Turnl0

212 Ergebnis
213 TurnlO

213 Ergebnis
214  Turnl0

214 Ergebnis

Bez
Turn-10 Basis 7 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 7 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 7 Madchen
Turn-10 Basis 8 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 8 Madchen

Name
TS Lustenau

TS Lustenau

TSZ Dornbirn
TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

Nachname

Gisinger

Herse

Winder

Harrasser

Kalb

Karakas

Kocabay
Meier-Wohlgenannt
Yasar

Zindel

Sams
Schneider
Schwendinger
Seewald
Wegeler
Rummele

Salvato
Vaschauner
Willam
Winsauer

Amann

Flatz

FrieBnegger

FuRenegger

Feurstein

Geiger

Haulle

Mathis
Meusburger-Garamszegi
NuRBbaumer

Vorname

Katharina

Philippa
Philomena
Mona
Leonie
Paulina
Defne
Aylin

Maila
Sura-Berin
Klara

Sarah
Marlene
Elena
Valentina
Marie
Sophia
Hannah-Marie
Johanna
Lill

Elisa
Nella

Linea
Filippa
Mina
Emilia
Mavie
Elisa
Lea-Marie
Ella

Mila
Valerie

Jahrg
2018

2018
2018
2019
2020
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018

2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Ergebnis
1
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Bewerb
Turnl0

DG Riege
2 215

215 Ergebnis

221 TurnlO

221 Ergebnis
222  Turnl0

222 Ergebnis
223  Turnl0

Bez
Turn-10 Basis 8 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 9 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 10 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 10 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 10 Madchen

Name
TS Lustenau

TS Hohenems

TS Lustenau

TS Hohenems

TS Lustenau

TSZ Dornbirn

Nachname
Fitz
Hammerle
Marte
Kdnig
Pozzera
Storf

Hammer
Schier
Gebesce
Haran
Dunser
FuBenegger
Klien
Mdaller
Petz
Waibel
Wolfgang

Fitz
Gokmen
Grabher

Tutic
Yekdes
Karaalp
Kdnig
Dalmonek
Gern
Wolfl

Balko
Bartenstein
Baumgartner
Burtscher
Cimen

Vorname
Lea
Pia-Sophie
Paulina
Maristella
Aurora
Flora

Laura
Johanna
Haticegu
Eylul
Elina
Emma
Hannah
Alisa
Rosalie
Elina
Mina

Mia
Pera Lina
Paulina
Ida
Lamija
Rana

Nil
Annabell
Mia
Elina
Lina

Chiara
Frida
Helene
Emma
Selda

Jahrg
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Ergebnis
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Bewerb
Turnl0

DG Riege
2 223

223 Ergebnis
224  Turnl0

224 Ergebnis
225 Turnl0

225 Ergebnis
231  Turner

Bez
Turn-10 Basis 10 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 9 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 10 Madchen

Turn-10 Basis 9 Madchen

Turner - Jugend 3

Name
TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TS Hohenems

Nachname
Cirdi
FrieBnegger
Graber
Errahali
Fritz
Karatay

Bazzanella
Bittner
Gstdhl
Duran
Moosbrugger
Oman
Rhomberg
Sams
Schelling
Schluge
Sottopietra
Kertel
Lechner

Kanitsch
Klocker
Kob
Lindner
NeulZer
Pichler
Prantl
Rupp
Schnetzer
Waibel
WeilRenbach
Lang
Ruepp

Juen

Vorname
Sara
Norah
Valerie
Aya
Aurelia
Alya

Emilia
Luise
Louisa
Zehra-Nur
Fina

Nora
Johanna
Marlene
Zoe

Mara
Angelina
Seraphina
Paula

Sarah
Lena
Luisa
Annika
Elina
Anna
Clara
Valentina
Sofia
Elisa
Lina
Melina
Klara

Jonathan

Jahrg
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2015

Ergebnis
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DG Riege Bewerb

2 231  Turner
231 Ergebnis

232  Turner

232 Ergebnis

241 Turnerinnen

241 Ergebnis
242  Turnerinnen

242 Ergebnis
243  Turnerinnen

Bez

Turner - Jugend 3

Turner - Junioren B

Turnerinnen - Unter 11 GL2

Turnerinnen - Unter 9 GL2

Turnerinnen - Unter 11 GL2

Turnerinnen - Jugend 3

Turnerinnen - Jugend 3b

Name
TS Hohenems

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

TSZ Dornbirn

Nachname
Kovacs

Dinser
Giselbrecht
Hallitsch
Laimer
Hilbe

Brulc

Feineler
Gebhart
Blersch
Dang
Fertschnig
Ouschan
Wehinger

Klocker
Meusburger
Oberholzer
Olz
Ordonselli
Polin
Thurnher
Morschel

Kovacec
Kuhn
Leiherer
Schwarz
Albrich

Folie
Grissemann
Hohenberger
Martins

Vorname
Adam Hubert

Julian
Felix
Timo
Florian
Johannes

Klara
Mila
Marielle
Sophia
Filippa
Leni
Jana
Elenor
Katharina

Frieda
Joleen
Finia
Emilia
Aurelia
Mila
Antonia
Anna

Paulina
Johanna
Josefine
Sophia
Mariella
Florentina
Olivia
Emma-Luisa
Larissa

Jahrg
2014

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009

2016
2016
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Ergebnis
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DG Riege Bewerb Bez Name Nachname Vorname Jahrg Ergebnis
2 243 Turnerinnen Turnerinnen - Jugend 3b TSZ Dornbirn  Rusch Julia 2013 1
243 Ergebnis 10
244  Turnerinnen Turnerinnen - Jugend 3 TSZ Dornbirn ~ Deeg Laura 2014 1
Kainz Sarah 2014 1
Turnerinnen - Jugend 3 Kader TS Hohenems Bohle Ella 2015 1
Prugg Elisa 2016 1
TSZ Dornbirn ~ Egele Elaine 2014 1
Fitz Helene 2014 1
Lenz Paulina 2016 1
Mittersteiner Emma 2014 1
Wehinger Sophie 2015 1
244 Ergebnis 9
245 Turnerinnen Turnerinnen - Allg.Juniorinnen TSZ Dornbirn ~ Backhaus Nives 2012 1
Diem Nina 2011 1
Dunser Magdalena 2012 1
Gort Emma 2012 1
Mittersteiner Anna 2012 1
Moosmann Maya 2011 1
245 Ergebnis 6
2 Ergebnis 155
Gesamtergebnis 304
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